Ryan Swaine  ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

NO.

PRODUCT CODE

QUANTITY

UNIT COST AMOUNT

DESCRIPTION (GBP)(GBP)

Vendor Part No. EXPORT LIC.

FROM COG

227.00GBPTotal

Authorised Signature

0% GST

Sea and Land Technologies Pte Ltd Total Excl. GST GBP 227.00

TOTAL GBP TWO HUNDRED TWENTY SEVEN AND ZERO CENT ONLY.

Terms & Conditions

* The Purchase Order number must appear on all delivery notes, invoices,etc.

* This order must be confirmed by the seller immedietly. If buyer does not receive the confirmation within 7 days from the date of this Purchase Order, the order is deemed to be accepted by the seller.